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HOT DRINKS
Latte
Espresso with steamed milk and foam

Cappuccino
Espresso with foamy milk

Mocha or White Mocha
Espresso with steamed chocolate milk and whip

Breve 
Espresso with steamed half  & half

Americano
Espresso with hot water

Shot in the Dark
Espresso with brewed coffee

Drip Coffee
Fresh roasted coffee of  the day

Steamer
Steamed milk with your choice of  flavor

Hot Chocolate
Steamed chocolate milk with whipped cream and sprinkles 

 
Chai
Available as Oregon, Vanilla or Spiced

Hot Tea

 Flavor $.50           Extra Shot $.75            Soy/Almond/Coconut/Oat Milk $1.00        

$5.00    

$5.50

$5.75

$3.75

$4.25

$3.25

$4.50

$4.75

$5.75

$3.25

$6.00

$6.50

$6.75

$4.50

$5.25

$3.75

$5.00

$5.25

$6.50

$3.25

Italian Soda 
Club soda and flavor, with or without cream

Red Bull Spritzer
Red Bull over ice with your choice of  flavor

Smoothie
Strawberry - Mango - Wildberry - Strawberry Banana

Chillichino
Vanilla Latte - Mocha - Coffee Toffee - White Chocolate

ICED & BLENDED DRINKS

$4.25     

$4.25

$4.75

$5.00

$3.00

$3.75

$2.75

$4.00

$4.25 

$5.00

$3.25

12oz 16oz 20oz

$5.25

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.50

$7.75

$7.25

$7.25

16oz 24oz

orem ipsum


