

## HERITAGE

## COFFEE ROASTING CO.

HOT DRINKS	120z	160z	20 o z
Latte Espresso with steamed milk and foam	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$6.00
Cappuccino Espresso with foamy milk	\$4.25		
Mocha or White Mocha Espresso with steamed chocolate milk and whip	\$4.75	\$5.50	\$6.50
Breve Espresso with steamed half & half	\$5.00	\$5.75	\$6.75
Americano Espresso with hot water	\$3.00	\$3.75	\$4.50
Shot in the Dark Espresso with brewed coffee	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$5.25
Drip Coffee Fresh roasted coffee of the day	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$3.75
Steamed milk with your choice of flavor	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Hot Chocolate  Steamed chocolate milk with whipped cream and sprinkles	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Chai Available as Oregon, Vanilla or Spiced	\$5.00	\$5.75	\$6.50
Hot Tea	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.25
Flavor \$.50 Extra Shot \$.75	Soy/Almond/Coconut/Oat Milk \$1.00		
ICED & BLENDED DRINKS		16oz	24oz
Italian Soda Club soda and flavor, with or without cream		\$5.25	\$6.50
Red Bull Spritzer Red Bull over ice with your choice of flavor		\$5.50	\$7.75
Smoothie Strawberry - Mango - Wildberry - Strawberry Banana		\$6.00	\$7.25
Chillichino Vanilla Latte - Mocha - Coffee Toffee - White Chocolate		\$6.00	\$7.25

Ask about our loyalty program & Heritage prepaid coffee cards